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Kreisliga  - KK-Gewehr aufgelegt / Gruppe 2
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Heimergebnisse 2:0 2:0 2:0

Auswärtsergebnisse 2:0 2:0 2:0

Topp 4

Brüggemann, Bernd
141 139 140

563 140,75
143 138 139
129 138 118

539 134,75
133 139 122

Galle, Helmut (Einzelschütze)
127 117 117

493 123,25
125 124 114
138 132 126

546 136,50
117 135 141

Simon, Hans-Werner
0 135 127

535 133,75
0 139 134

128 135 135
530 132,50

130 129 130

12:0 2458 409,67 1
 BSV Vivat Löhnen 1864 II 4:4 1621 405,25 2

2:6 0 0 3
Mannschaft zurückgezogen 0:0 0 0 4

BSV Hiesfeld 1654 II
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  Schützen

Döhring, Helmut

Saemann, Manfred

Spöler, Georg

 BSV Hiesfeld 1654 II

 BSV Spellen 1451 III
 BSV Aldenrade Fahrn 1837 I
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